

Bid Abstract 22-35 Kashwitna Trail Crossing Upgrades

ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UOM	QTY:	Engineer's Estimate		Hillside Landscaping & Excavating		Granite Construction	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
<b>Schedule 1</b>									
1.01	Permits	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
1.02	Traffic Maintenance	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
1.03	Aggregate Base Course Matc	TN	150	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00
1.04	Roadway Approach Grading	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 68,600.00	\$ 68,600.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00
1.05	HMA, Type II	TN	70	\$ 500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 38,500.00
1.06	Inlaid MMA Transverse	FT	24	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,400.00
									\$ -
<b>Total Schedule 1</b>				\$ 53,400.00		\$ 118,800.00		\$ 208,400.00	
<b>Grand Total Schedule 1 + Add Alt</b>				\$ 53,400.00		\$ 118,800.00		\$ 208,400.00	
Total Proposed Bid									
Variance									